
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200505200002
46550

05/20/2005
02:32:59

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DAVID T

199303090000
66121

200505260002
57530

05/26/2005
03:29:38

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
BOBBY R

197203090000
12670

200508090004
07530

08/09/2005
01:26:19

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES PAGE,
WILLIAM T

199306110001
69511

200508090004
07570

08/09/2005
01:26:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS
ROBERT
PRESTON

197508270000
46350

200508150004
17780

08/15/2005
10:41:54

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199406220001
98331

200508150004
17800

08/15/2005
10:41:56

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199608150002
65281

200508150004
17820

08/15/2005
10:41:58

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199801270000
27071

200508150004
17810

08/15/2005
10:41:57

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199612040003
99111

200508150004
17840

08/15/2005
10:42:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199705090001
45111

200508150004
17890

08/15/2005
10:42:05

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199907270003
12871

200508150004
17910

08/15/2005
10:42:07

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199501090000
06491

200508230004
33380

08/23/2005
12:41:35

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199001040000
01810

200508230004
33410

08/23/2005
12:41:38

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199012050003
47550

200508230004
33420

08/23/2005
12:41:39

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199105010001
23800

200508230004
33430

08/23/2005
12:41:40

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199106280001
86870



200508230004
33440

08/23/2005
12:41:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199111070003
30320

200508230004
33460

08/23/2005
12:41:43

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199712020003
91511

200508300004
48590

08/30/2005
02:57:26

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
STEWART
MORGAN JR

197703210000
25650

200508260004
40060

08/26/2005
09:28:59

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199104240001
17020

200508260004
40070

08/26/2005
09:29:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199506210001
62441

200508260004
40080

08/26/2005
09:29:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199702100000
42921

200508260004
40100

08/26/2005
09:29:03

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199909290004
06551

200508260004
40120

08/26/2005
09:29:05

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199710210003
41311

200508260004
40130

08/26/2005
09:29:06

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

198908020002
05290

200508260004
40140

08/26/2005
09:29:07

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

198908080002
13080

200508260004
40160

08/26/2005
09:29:09

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

198911270003
31450

200508260004
40170

08/26/2005
09:29:10

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199002010000
31770

200508260004
40190

08/26/2005
09:29:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199003230000
80630

200508260004
40220

08/26/2005
09:29:15

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199508020002
05881

200508260004
40230

08/26/2005
09:29:16

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199912230005
17991


