Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	FINANCING First Reference	
							1 3.92		map: aiga		Description
200505200002 46550	05/20/2005 02:32:59	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, DAVID T					199303090000 66121	
200505260002 57530	05/26/2005 03:29:38	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, BOBBY R					197203090000 12670	
200508090004 17530	08/09/2005 01:26:19	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAGE, WILLIAM T					199306110001 69511	
200508090004 07570	08/09/2005 01:26:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS ROBERT PRESTON					197508270000 46350	
200508150004 7780	08/15/2005 10:41:54	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199406220001 98331	
200508150004 17800	08/15/2005 10:41:56	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199608150002 65281	
200508150004 17820	08/15/2005 10:41:58	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199801270000 27071	
200508150004 17810	08/15/2005 10:41:57	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199612040003 99111	
200508150004 17840	08/15/2005 10:42:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199705090001 45111	
200508150004 17890	08/15/2005 10:42:05	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199907270003 12871	
200508150004 17910	08/15/2005 10:42:07	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199501090000 06491	
200508230004 3380	08/23/2005 12:41:35	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199001040000 01810	
200508230004 33410	08/23/2005 12:41:38	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199012050003 47550	
00508230004 3420	08/23/2005 12:41:39	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199105010001 23800	
200508230004 33430	08/23/2005 12:41:40	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199106280001 86870	

200508230004 33440	08/23/2005 12:41:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199111070003 30320	
200508230004 33460	08/23/2005 12:41:43	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199712020003 91511	
200508300004 48590	08/30/2005 02:57:26	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, STEWART MORGAN JR			197703210000 25650	
200508260004 40060	08/26/2005 09:28:59	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199104240001 17020	
200508260004 40070	08/26/2005 09:29:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199506210001 62441	
200508260004 40080	08/26/2005 09:29:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199702100000 42921	
200508260004 40100	08/26/2005 09:29:03	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199909290004 06551	
200508260004 40120	08/26/2005 09:29:05	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199710210003 41311	
200508260004 40130	08/26/2005 09:29:06	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			198908020002 05290	
200508260004 40140	08/26/2005 09:29:07	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			198908080002 13080	
200508260004 40160	08/26/2005 09:29:09	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			198911270003 31450	
200508260004 40170	08/26/2005 09:29:10	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199002010000 31770	
200508260004 40190	08/26/2005 09:29:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199003230000 80630	
200508260004 40220	08/26/2005 09:29:15	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199508020002 05881	
200508260004 40230	08/26/2005 09:29:16	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			199912230005 17991	